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AucTtaHumna 59 XKeHuwmHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
31.03.2023 CrtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHbIi
World Records 23.67 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29.07.2017
National Records 25.15 YERMAKOVA, Yevgeniya KAZ Almaty 16.10.1999

lop, poxpeHua

3annbiB 1 n3 10

3 YCTbAHLUEBA, Tamapa 10 Bko I 32.00
4 PAEHKO, Mapraputa 10 Ana3 I 31.00
5 AKVMMOBA, Mapraputa 09 Ana3 I 31.00

3annbiB 2 13 10

1 KYPOAHOBA, Buonetrta 08 Ana4 I 30.40
2 YNbAHOBA, Codus 10 JKro1l I 30.25
3 EPMEKOBA, CabuHa 07 AMO I 30.00
4 MAPAT, AMyHa 08 J>Kmo I 30.00
5 KNCEJNEBA, ApuHa 08 Kco I 30.00
6 KEHXXEBAN, Anga 08 AT0 I 30.00
7 MAKCYT, NHkap 08 JKro1l I 30.25
8 TMCMATYNNHA, AgenvnHa 09 Kro KMC 31.00
3annsie 3 13 10
1 KYPMAHCEWTOBA, AMmnHa 10 JKro1l I 30.00
2 NKOBNHA, fapbs 09 ATo0 I 30.00
3 EPMAK, EkaTepuHa 08 lWmk1l KMC 30.00
4 KPbICWHA, EnusaBeTta 08 Ana? KMC 29.94
5 BYHAK, MNMonuHa 08 Wmk1l KMC 30.00
6 AMUPTANTMEBA, 3epe 11 Bko I 30.00
7 XAHbIMXAH, Aiizepe 07 JXro1l I 30.00
8 MOJIOAWEBA, CargnaHa 08 ATO0 I 30.00
3anbie 4 13 10
1 EBCTA®bLEBA, AHacTtacus 07 Kco MC 29.80
2 KAMNAHOBA, Pagmuna 10 AnaZ2 KMC 29.70
3 CAPCEKEEBA, Amenn 09 Ana3 I 29.50
4 KATMAHOBA, Oapbs 06 Anaz? MC 29.50
5 YCEH, TonkaH 08 Ana3 I 29.50
6 UACOBCKWUX, Cochus 09 TIBo KMC 29.65
7 PAQYYK, EkatepuHa 09 Kco | 29.80
8 HVDKHWMKOBA, Banepus 06 >Kmo KMC 29.90
3ansbiB 5 13 10
1 KNPNYYK, Codobs 05 TIBo KMC 29.23
2 CA/IbHMKOBA, Buktopus 06 >Kmo MC 29.00
3 AMUTPUYEHKO, BuonetTa 07 AMO KMC 29.00
4 3ATPNUEHKO, JlnoHa 07 Kro KMC 29.00
5 YNbTAPAKOBA, EHNNK 01 AKO1 MC 29.00
6 MAPVHWHA, OnaHa 07 Act1l KMC 29.00
7 CKWUKO, AnekcaHapa 07 Ana?2 KMC 29.20
8 ABJPA3AKOBA, MlnHa 08 Anal MC 29.45
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[JncTtaHuma 59, XeHwmHbl, 50m BosbHbIA cTuNb, MNpegsapuTenbHbIi

3annbiB 6 3 10

1

0O ~NO O h WN

TYPEBAEBA, AiixaH
KOBTYHOBA, EBaHrenuHa
KY3HELIOBA, flapbs
XXAHY3AK, Asyribim
3YH34K, AnekcaHgpa
OJEMNAEHOK, AHacTacus
FEPWLEBWY, ApuHa
APTOMOLWMHA, EBaHrenuHa

3annbiB 7 13 10

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

FTOHYAPOBA, AHacTtacus
BOCTPYXNHA, KapuHa
JEMEHTBEBA, MapuHa
OIMPNPOBWNY, ApuHa
KYPMAHTAW, Aiisaga
KY3HELOBA, MonvHa
MYMKoO, PernHa
CABVLKAA, Enena

3annbiB 8 3 10

1

ONOOTBWN

MMAOKNX, Buktopus
MYXAMMEZ-ANWN, Neiina
NYKbAHYNKOBA, AxHa
KOCTEHKO, AnunHa
PYAHWKEBWUY, Buktopus
KOPOTKOBA, Taincecus
YECHOKOBA, apbs
ANHABEKOBA, AsixaH

3ansbiB 9 13 10

1

0O ~NO O b WN

BEPUKBO/, EpkexaH
MA/BbLEBA, KOnus
POIrOXXHMKOBA, EnnzaseTta
CMNMOOAPEHKO, Codbs
ABYBAKMPOBA, Coduns
KAOAUKWNX, EkaTtepunHa
NCMANMOBA, Kamnnna
KPYXMAJIEBA, KceHusi

3annbiB 10 u3 10

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

WINPANMEBA, 3nata
KOHEBA, AHrennHa
HA3APOBA, uaHa

A0, JaHnena
MPUNTOXXEHKO, Mupocnasa
KA3SAHUEBA, Ennsaseta
XAMETCKAA, AnnHa
FTPAPNHUNHA, AHacTacus

09 Actl
09 Kro

07 Kro

07 Actl
08 Actl
08 AKO2
09 Actr2
08 AKO1
07 Ana?2
07  Xwmo
05 Actrl
06 TBO
06 Ana4
07 Ana?2
09 Ana?
09 Ana?z2
06 Anal
05 Xwmo
09 Cko
03 Anal
04 AMO
10 Bko
08 ATO
07 Xro1l
08 Xro1l
09 Kco
04 AKO1
98 Tko
07 AKO1
05 Actrl
05 Kco
07 Xwmo
09 AKO1
04 IO
00 AKO1
07 Anal
04 Cko
05 Anal
06 AMO
05 Anal

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

29.00
29.00
29.00
28.90
28.90
29.00
29.00
29.00

28.80
28.70
28.30
28.23
28.30
28.60
28.70
28.80

28.00
27.90
27.11
26.60
27.00
27.80
28.00
28.20

28.00
27.90
27.10
26.50
26.90
27.40
28.00
28.10

28.00
27.84
27.00
26.30
26.70
27.30
28.00
28.05
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