28 – 31 , 28. - 31.3.2023







59 , 50m

World Records National Records				23.67 SJOSTROM, Sarah 25.15 YERMAKOVA, Yevgeniya		SWE KAZ	Budapest (HUN) Almaty	29.07.2017 16.10.1999	
	1_	10							
3			,		10			1	32.00
4		,			10	3		1	31.00
5		:			09	3		1	31.00
	2	10							
1			,		08	4		1	30.40
2			,		10	1		1	30.25
3			į		07			1	30.00
4		,			80			I	30.00
5			,		80			I	30.00
6			,		08			I	30.00
7		,			08	1		I	30.25
8			,		09				31.00
	3	10							
1			,		10	1		I	30.00
2		,			09			I	30.00
3		,			08	1			30.00
4					80	2			29.94
5		,			08	1			30.00
6			,		11			I	30.00
7			,		07	1		1	30.00
8			,		08			I	30.00
	4	10							
1			,		07				29.80
2 3			,		10	2			29.70
3			,		09	2 3		I	29.50
4			,		06	2			29.50
5		,			08	3		I	29.50
6			j		09				29.65
7		,			09			I	29.80
8			,		06				29.90
	5	10							
1		,			05				29.23
2			,		06				29.00
3			,		07				29.00
4			,		07				29.00
5			,		01	1			29.00
6			,		07	1			29.00
7		,			07	2			29.20
8			,		08	1			29.45



1 2023





			 ТҮРЛЕРІ ФЕДЕРАЦИЯСЫ	and the same of th
59, , 50m	,			
6 10				
	09	1		29.00
1 ,	09	1		29.00 29.00
2 3 ,	09			29.00
Δ	07	1		28.90
5 .	08	1		28.90
5 , 6 , 7 ,	08	2		29.00
	09	2	1	29.00
8 ,	80	1		29.00
<u> </u>				
1 ,	07	2		28.80
2 ,	07			28.70
3 ,	05	1		28.30
4 ,	06			28.23
5 , 6 , 7 ,	06	4		28.30
6 ,	07	2 2 2		28.60
<i>7</i> , 8 ,	09	2		28.70
8 ,	09	2		28.80
8 10				
1 ,	06	1		28.00
2 - , 3 , 4 ,	05			27.90
3 ,	09	4		27.11
	03	1		26.60
5 6	04 10			27.00 27.80
7	08			28.00
5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	07	1		28.20
9 10				
1 ,	80	1	I	28.00
2 3 ,	09	4		27.90
3 , 4 ,	04 98	1		27.10 26.50
5 ,	07	1		26.90
6 .	05	1		27.40
6 , 7 ,	05	-		28.00
8 ,	07			28.10
10 10				
1	09	1		28.00
2 ,	09	1		27.84
3 ,	00	1		27.00
4 ,	07	1		26.30
5 , 6 ,	04			26.70
6 ,	05	1		27.30
7 ,	06			28.00
8 ,	05	1		28.05